KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
UG Teaching Program for the month of December 2018

Theory
Date Day Time Topics Staff
3/12/18 Monday 12-1PM Anti -diuretics Dr. Manohar Herle
6/12/18 Thursday 8-9AM Skeletal Muscle Relaxants Dr. Manohar Herle
7/12/18 Friday 8-9AM Hypolipidemic drugs 1 Dr. Manohar Herle
10/12/18 Monday 12-1PM 7| Hypolipedemic drugs 2 Dr. Sathish Aithal
14/12/18 Friday 8-9AM Haematinics-1 Dr. KokilaBN
17/12/18 Monday 12-1PM Haematinics-2 Dr. Kokila BN
20/12/18 Thursday 8-9AM Coagulants and parenteral Dr. Darshan C L
anticoagulants’
21/12/18 Friday 8-9AM Oral anticoagulants Dr. Darshan C L
24/12/18 Monday 12-1PM Fibrinolytics and Mr. Savin C G
antifibrinolytics
27/12/18 Thursday 8-9AM Antiplatelet drugs Mr. Savin C G
28/12/18 Friday 8-9AM Autacoids- Histamine and Dr. Sathish Aithal
antihistaminics
31/12/18 Monday 12-1PM Autacoids- Prostaglandins Dr. Sathish Aithal
and Leukotrienes
Practical
Date/Day Topics Staff

4/12/18, Tuesday, Batch A

Small Group discussion and Sodium
salicyalte Mixture

Dr. Snehashish Mukarjee

6/12/18, Thursday, Batch B

Small Group discussion and ORS

Dr. Darshan C L.

11/12/18,Tuesday, Batch A

Small Group discussion and Drug acting
on eye(pilocarpine)

Mr. SavinC G

i
18/12/18,Tuesday, Batch A

Practical I internal

All available staff

20/12/18/ Thursday, Batch B

Practical I internal

All available staff

27/12/18 Thursday, Batch B

Small Group discussion and Sodium

salicyalte Mixture

Dr. Kokila BN
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